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CROP

HORTICULTURAL CROPS

Apricots

Apples

Cherries

herries, Barreled
Nectarines, Packed
Nectarines, Canning
Peaches, Freestone
Peaches, Cling
Plumg
Prunes, Dried
Grapes

Pears

Pears, Canning
Persimmons
Jujubes

Figs
Olives
Strawberries
Berries
Walnuts, Fnglish
Welnuts, Black
Almonds
Pecsng

NURSERY STOCK

TRUCK CROPS

Sweet Potatoes
Beans

Sugar Beets
Melons

Tomatoes
Pumpkins

Squash

Asparagus

Hops

Vegetables, Misc.

FIELD CROPS

Barley
Corn

Thest

Jets

Rice

Grain Hay
£1fslfa Hay
Flax

ACREAGE

31
54
150

38

1,920

7,060

41,987
876

567

A.

AA.

020

PRODUCTION

75 Tons

9,195 Bzs..

12,562 "
6,000 Blgs.
7,300 Lugs

200 Tons
1,500 #
118,000 "

118,680 Crates

17,000 Tons
0o ¢

44,500 Bxs.

700 Tons
5,5 4]

3,500 Lbs.
3,000 7
400,000 M
200,000 ¢
6,000 "
1,000,000 "
159,70 v
2,603,070 ¢

z,000 M

2 Tons
615,000 Bags
10,0720 Tons

11,700 ®
5,000 "
820 ™
800

1 i}

450,009 Lbs.

25,000 Tons

12,000 ®
8,000 ™
5,000 ™

1,421,8%) Bags
12,520 Tons
R5,700 v

183,270 Lbs.

FARM VALUE

& 6,000.00
15,000.00
40,000.00

180, 000,00
6,000.00
12,000.00
90,000.00
7,%50,000400
200, 000.00
2,060,000.00
- 10,000.00
105,000.00
45,000.00
1,200.00
200.09
200.00
20,000.00
20,000.,00
629,00
285,707, 29
5,000.50
728,070,790
900,00

30,000.00

200.00
Z,770,000,00
80,000.00
362,000.00
125,900.00
4,770.00
12,990.00
120,00
33%,000,00
150,000.00

1,175,002.00
500,000,603
400,000.00
275,000.00
4,8%4,007,90
200,000,00
500,000, 30
5,077.00



CROP

SETL CROPS

Melon Seeds
Alfalfa Seed
Sndan Seed
Horss Beans
Canadian Peas
Austrisn Peas
Pea Seed
Vetch

POULTRY PRODUCTS

Turkeys
Chickens
Geese
Ducks

Baby Chicks

Ezus

APTARY PRODUCTS

Package Bees
Honey
Wax

LIVESTOCX PRODUCTS

Swine
Cattle
Veal
Sheep
Lambs
Wool
Milk
Cream

'PASTURE CROPS

Grain stubble
Bean field pasture
Rice stubble
1adino & mixture
Sadan

Natural

ACREAGE

2,566 A.
8,946
2,851
4,291

60,000 A,
40,000
40,000
Z,700
%, 800
70,000

PRODUCTION

450,000 Lbs.
2,500
200,000 "
50,000 "

18,000 Sks.
72,000 "
21,000 "
20,000 "

42,000 Head

75,000 M
Z00 M
Z00 M

50,000

1,000,000 Doz,

6,000 Pkas,
450,000 Lbs.

2,500 M

15,000 Head
&,500 "
2,500 ™
4,000 "

40,000 "

Z50,000 Lbs.
20,000,000 "
90,000

3]
O

FARM VALUE

#157, 500,00

625.00
140,000,00
2, 500,00
6% ,000.00
252,000.00
126, 000,00
120,000.00

225,000.00
25, 000.00
750.00
250,00
8,500.00
325,000, 00

15,000.00
54,000.00
2, 500.00

240,000, 00
280,000.00
50, 000,00
20,000.00
%20, 000. 00
140,000, 00
560,000,00
45,000, 00

20,000, 00
20,000, 00
10,000.00



GOVERNMENT PAYMENTS

Agricultural Conservation payments $185,465.00
Fheat Parity payments 61,859.00
Sugar Beelt payments Z1,002.00
Rice Parity payments 18,117.00
oo0oo
SUMMARY
HORTICULTURAL CROPS - ~ - — - — - - — - $12,220,200.00
NURSERY STOCK — = = = = = = = = = = = = 20,000.00
TRUCK CROPS - = = = ~ - - = - - 4,766,%00.00
FIELD CROPS -~ = = = = = = = = = = = = =~ -7,889,000.00
SEED CROPS = ~ = = = = = = = = = = = —~ = 861,625.00
POULTRY PRODUCTS -~ = = = = = = = = = = = 582,500.00
APTARY PRODUCTS = = = = = = = = = = — = 71, 500,00
LIVESTOCK PRODUCTS = = = = = = = = = = - 1,655,000.00
PASTURE CROPS = = = = = = = = = = — - =  50,000.00
GOVERNMENT PAYMENTS = = - = = = = = — = 298, 444,00
TOTAL = = = = = = = = = = = = = = $e8,422,569.00

o 4'0



